STELLY OIL CORPARY 3. Address of Operator P. O. BOX 730, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 4. Location of Well OUT LETTER C 660 FEET FROM THE MOTH 10. TOWNSHIP 218 BANGE 368 THE MEST LINE, SECTION 10. TOWNSHIP 218 BANGE 368 THE MEST Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SEMICIAL WORK TRANSPORMER REMEDIAL WORK TRANSPORMER REMEDIAL WORK 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Remey 10-28-66 TILL SELLY OIL CORPANY District Superintendent 14. Location PLUS AND ADARDON FILE AND OTHER CASING FILE SELLY OIL CORPANY DISTRICT OF INTENTION TO: SERVICE THE CASING COMMENT TO BE COMMENT TO B	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			Form C-103
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMINSTORM Decided 102 PM '66 Structure 14-65 Structure 14-	DISTRIBUTION			
Dec 16 1 02 PN '56 Charles of the control of the	SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERE SIGN COMMISSION	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ODE NOT NOT THE STATE STATE OF THE STATE AND REPORTS ON WELLS ODE NOT NOT THE STATE STATE STATE STATE AND REPORTS ON WELLS ODE NOT NOT THE STATE STATE STATE STATE AND REPORTS ON WELLS 2. Home of Operator 2. Home of Operator 2. Home of Operator 3. Put OR Agreement Nome ADRIES, A. J. 3. Address of Operator 4. DATE OF THE STATE STATE OF THE STATE STATE ADDRESS, NEW MEXICO 5. Londings of the State			- 10 t - M1CC	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS BO NOT USE TWIN JOSEPH CALLED AND REPORTS ON WELLS BO NOT USE TWIN JOSEPH CALLED AND REPORTS ON WELLS COLLEGE OF THE COLLEGE AND REPORTS ON WELLS J. J		 	DEC 16 1 02 PM DD	
SUBJECT THE PROPERTY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON NOT 125 THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF SHEET PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		 		
The control of Notice of Section 10 Townself Dr. 112 County 3. Actives of Operator 4. Location of Well 1. Chief and Pool, or Wildow 1. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: **County Transport of County Transport of Notice	OPERATOR			5, State Off & Gas Lease No.
The control of Notice of Section 10 Townself Dr. 112 County 3. Actives of Operator 4. Location of Well 1. Chief and Pool, or Wildow 1. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: **County Transport of County Transport of Notice	CII	NDBY NOTICES AND DED	ODTS ON WELLS	
The state of the s	OU ONOT USE THIS FORM FOUSE "APP	NDRI NUTICES AND REPORT OF TO DEEPER LICATION FOR PERMIT - " (FORM C-1)	JK I 3 UN WELLS N OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. 01) FOR SHICK BRODGERS	
ARKERS A. J. 3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX 730, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 4. Coording of West WITH LETTER C	1.	}	o,, our source,	7, Unit Agreement Name
P. O. BOX 730, HORBS, NEW MEXICO 1. 4. Location of Well OUTPLETTER C	2. Name of Operator			
4. Location of Well Unit Letter C . 660 PET TROW THE BOTTH 10. TOWNSHIP 215 RANGE 36E NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PET CASING PULIS AND ARABODOM THE WASHIP CASING CHARGE PLANS CHA				
THE WEST LINE, SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 218 SAVE 368 NUMBER 12. COUNTY LOSS NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PEAGORM REMEDIAL WORK SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: ALTERING CASING COMMERCE DRILLING OFFICE. CANCE FLANS COMMERCE DRILLING OFFICE. CANCE FLA	P.O. BOX 730,	HOBBS, NEW MEXICO		1
10. TOWNSHIP 215 BANGE MAPPEN. 12. Clerk Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO CASING COMMERCE OF INTENT	4. Location of Well		1.7	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
10. TOWNSHIP 215 BANGE MAPPEN. 12. Clerk Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULL OR AND ABANDON COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO COMMERCE OF INTENTION TO CASING COMMERCE OF INTENT	UNIT LETTER	660 FEET FROM THE	forth LINE AND 660	Eunice-Grayburg-S.A.
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 13585 D.F. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL NOR TELPROMABLY ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON THE PORT AD THE CASING OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. 1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY District Superintendent				
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM MEMBINIAL WORK TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTERING CASING OTHER OTHER Casing Connections Chance Plans Chance Plans OTHER Casing Connections OTHER Casing Connections OTHER Casing Connections (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed works) see Mullerins. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. ABB District Superintendent Title Date	THE West LINE, S	SECTION TOWNSHIP	218 RANGE 368	_ NMPM. ()
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON PUL OR ALTER FASIN OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON PUL OR ALTER FASING OTHER OTHER OTHER CASING TEST AND CEMEST AND OTHER CASING TEST AND CEMEST AND OTHER CASING Comment of Starting any proposed and sure it is not any proposed any proposed and sure it is not any proposed any proposed and sure it is not any proposed any pro	mmmmm	The Floreston (Sh.	own wheeles DE DT CD	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CHAN		((((((((((((((((((((
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORATILY ASANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER TOMBERTUPE Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) see Rulle 170. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 Verbal approval by L. E. A.B TITLE SEELLY OIL CORPANY Date December 1, 1966 H. E. A.A.D District Superintendent	16.			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS CHANGE			_	
TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1703. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED R. E. AB District Superintendent	NOTICE	FINIENTION TO:	SUBSEC	UENT REPORT OF:
TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) 5EE RULE 1763. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1, 1966 District Superintendent	BEREORM BEMEDIAL WORK	SUUS AND AD	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>
OTHER CASING TEST AND CEMENT 703 OTHER CASING CONNections (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE ROLE 103. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AAB SIGNED TITLE SEELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1, 1966 R. E. ABB District Superintendent		PLUG AND ABA	<u> </u>	=======================================
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1703. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-86 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY Date December 1, 1966 District Superintendent		CHANGE PI AN	 1	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SERRULE 1703. 13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SERRLY OIL COMPANY Date December 1, 1986 R. E. AB District Superintendent	TOTAL ON ACTEN GASING	Change FLAN.		ections T
13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 Verbal approval by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. ABB SIGNED TITLE SERLLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1,1986 District Superintendent	OTHER		OTHER	
13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB TITLE SEELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1, 1966 District Superintendent				
13" Casing packed and riser brought to surface Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1 , 1966 District Superintendent	17. Describe Proposed or Complete work) SEE RULE 1603.	ed Operations (Clearly state all pe	rtinent details, and give pertinent dates, in	cluding estimated date of starting any proposed
Risers on 9 5/8" and 7" Casing brought to surface Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-66 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AAB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1,1966 H. E. Aab District Superintendent	·			
Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-86 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1,1966 District Superintendent APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE	13" Casing pac	ked and riser brought	t to surface	
Inspected by L. A. Clements 10-18-86 Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL CORPANY DATE DECEmber 1,1966 District Superintendent APPROVED BY JULIANAL TITLE DATE DATE				
Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEMBER 1, 1966 APPROVED BY ABOUT TITLE STREET SUPERINTENDENT DATE DECEMBER 1, 1966	Risers on 9 5/	8" and 7" Casing broa	ight to surface	
Verbal approval by Joe Ramey 10-28-66 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEMBER 1, 1966 APPROVED BY ABOUT TITLE STREET SUPERINTENDENT DATE DECEMBER 1, 1966				
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966 District Superintendent TITLE TITLE DATE	Inspected by L	. A. Clements 10-18-6	86	
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966 District Superintendent TITLE TITLE DATE				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966	Verbal approva	.1 by Joe Ramey 10-28	-66	
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEmber 1, 1966				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent APPROVED BY STATE DATE DATE DATE				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent APPROVED BY STATE DATE DATE DATE				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent APPROVED BY STATE DATE DATE DATE				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED TITLE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE DECEMBER 1, 1966 District Superintendent APPROVED BY CALLE MADE DATE				
ORIGINAL H. E. AB SIGNED H. E. Asb District Superintendent APPROVED BY STATE DATE DATE DATE	18 I hereby certify that the inform	ation shove is true and complete to	the hest of my knowledge and heliof	
SIGNED FILE SKELLY OIL COMPANY DATE December 1, 1966 H. E. Aab District Superintendent APPROVED BY LEWIS LEWIS TITLE DATE		AD	and book or my knowledge and better.	
H. E. Aab District Superintendent APPROVED BY PERSON DATE		MD .	WILLIAM ITA WITEWS	Becaute: 1 1800
APPROVED BY Cleaning TITLE DATE	SIGNED			
	H. E. Aab	716	District Superintende	nt
	Li W.			
CONDITIONS/OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	APPROVED BY		ITLE	DATE
	CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	ANY:		